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Precinct

Racine County

Racine County

Village of EImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 18, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

City of Racine, Ward 25
City of Racine, Ward 26
Racine County - Total

Racine County - Total

Registered
Voters

o O o o

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Racine County, Wisconsin
April 30, 2019
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Cards Cast

111
166

672

144

48
1,141
1,141
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Representative to the Assembly Dist 64 (Vote for

Precinct
Racine County
Racine County

Village of EImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 18, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

City of Racine, Ward 25
City of Racine, Ward 26

Racine County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Racine County - Total

Times Cast

111

166

672

144
48

1,141

1,141

Precinct
Racine County
Racine County

Village of EImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 18, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

City of Racine, Ward 25
City of Racine, Ward 26

Racine County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Racine County - Total

Tip McGuire
(DEM)

52

115

313

94
25
599

599

Mark Stalker

(REP)

59

51

359

49
23
541

541

Write-in

Total Votes

111

166

672

144
48
1,141

1,141
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